
Unique Auctions Catalogue 27 May 2017
1 A silver place card holder and a silver and enamel brooch £30.00 - £40.00
2 2 Irish Dresden figures being Jessica and Little Blue Bird £10.00 - £20.00
3 5 pocket watches including Ingersol, USSR, Railway, Ladies silver etc £10.00 - £20.00
4 A collection of Swarovski crystal  £10.00 - £20.00
5 A mixed lot including silver miniature chair, whist marker, miniature teddy bear etc £10.00 - £20.00
6 A tray of assorted costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
7 6 Swiza clocks including, book, key, bell etc £10.00 - £20.00
8 6 Swiza clocks including Aladdin lamp, guitar, candlestick etc £10.00 - £20.00
9 4 Swiza clocks including boxed Bulova ship's gimbal clock and a travel clock £10.00 - £20.00

10 A mixed lot being 2 whistles, a cast ashtray, a folding beaker and a tankard £10.00 - £20.00
11 A pair of 19th century Austrian urns on stands £15.00 - £20.00
12 A Royal Doulton Minuet figurine and a Crown Devon 'On Ilkley Moor Baht at' musical tankard £10.00 - £20.00
13 A boxed Philip's Philiform and Meccano Cliki building bricks £10.00 - £20.00
14 A hardwood, brass and steel spirit level engraved to to J Amos 1915 and reads under central bubble 'Plough Road, Rotherhithe' £10.00 - £20.00
15 2 vintage tins and contents including badges, pins, costume jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
16 A mixed lot of various drawing instruments including boxwood and brass rulers £10.00 - £20.00
17 A pair of 19th century bisque figurines £20.00 - £30.00
18 A NAO girl with puppy figure £10.00 - £20.00
19 A Buler digital watch in box £10.00 - £20.00
20 A silver handled button hook and shoe horn, hall marked Chester £10.00 - £20.00
21 2 wooden boxes containing glass slides for microscopes £10.00 - £20.00
22 An Angentosc Swarovski crystal photo frame £10.00 - £20.00
23 A Royal Doulton Sir Winston Churchill Toby jug and a smaller example £20.00 - £30.00
24 An inlaid box containing assorted coins £20.00 - £30.00
25 An art pottery vase and flask £10.00 - £20.00
26 A mixed lot of sea shells and crystals £10.00 - £20.00

27 5 powder compacts and a pocket magnifier £10.00 - £20.00
28 A tray of GB and foreign coins £15.00 - £20.00
29 A box of pre decimal GB coins including 1d and 3d £15.00 - £20.00
30 A folder of phone cards £10.00 - £20.00
31 A pair of 19th century oriental blue and white vases, one a/f £20.00 - £30.00
32 A hand decorated ceramic egg together with 3 egg shaped trinket pots and a glass hanging egg £20.00 - £30.00
33 A silver plated paperweight in the shape of a fish £10.00 - £20.00
34 2 vintage fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
35 A German tin plate railway carriage with opening door marked 'Bier transport' £20.00 - £30.00
36 A Viewmaster 3D viewer with cards, one other and a retro sharpener £20.00 - £30.00
37 A 19th century framed and glazed portrait picture of the Duke of Wellington £10.00 - £20.00
38 A 19th century figure group of mother and daughter reading a book £10.00 - £20.00
39 An art pottery hand painted lidded pot £10.00 - £20.00
40 A 19th century Staffordshire Toby jug (has scuffs to right arm) £10.00 - £20.00
41 2 Royal Doulton Siamese cats £15.00 - £20.00
42 5 Beswick Siamese cats (one has small chip to ear) £15.00 - £20.00
43 A collection of 10 Beswick Kitty McBride figurines £30.00 - £40.00
44 A large oriental vase, a/f and one other £40.00 - £60.00
45 Approximately 65 pieces of Goss crested china £40.00 - £60.00
46 A mixed lot of silver items £20.00 - £30.00
47 3 gent's wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
48 A gent's wrist watch and 3 ladies wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
49 A Swiss Tourist Precision wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
50 A walking stick handle with stone knop and silver band £20.00 - £30.00
51 A quantity of collector's spoons and 6 white metal napkin rings £10.00 - £20.00
52 A large quantity of good costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
53 A large quantity of good costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
54 An album of Elizabeth II stamps including sheets, 
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blocks and high values £15.00 - £20.00
55 A 1947 Allcock's Anglers guide and Gunrod catalogue for fishing tackle, guns, rifles and accessories £10.00 - £20.00
56 A set of 6 enamelled souvenir spoons and three others £10.00 - £20.00
57 A copy of Biggles and the Black Mask, first edition, 1964, with illustrations (ex library book) and an Enid Blyton Brer Rabbit, first edition, 1963 £20.00 - £30.00
58 A small carved stone Buddha £20.00 - £30.00
59 A miniature portrait of a lady, possibly French, signed R Milor? £40.00 - £60.00
60 A Sheffield plate tankard with mahogany base £10.00 - £20.00
61 A mixed lot including pistol table lighter, one other table lighter, 3 cigarette cases, clay pipe etc £20.00 - £30.00
62 2 silver tea spoons £10.00 - £20.00
63 A tall art pottery vase £10.00 - £20.00
64 2 spelter figures being a horse and jockey and a Greek warrior, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
65 A 19th century copper samovar £30.00 - £40.00
66 A pair of framed floral decorations made of sea shells £10.00 - £20.00
67 A Royal Worcester comport on pheasant base and hand painted with roses (slight repair to rim) circa 1915, a Royal Worcester cabinet plate and 2 small Royal Worcester dishes £30.00 - £40.00
68 A bone china tea cup and saucer by Franz £10.00 - £20.00
69 A W H Goss bust of the poet William Wordsworth £10.00 - £20.00
70 A mahogany inlaid bedroom chair £20.00 - £30.00
71 An early 20th century doll with working squeaker £20.00 - £30.00
72 A cased Boosey and Hawkes trumpet £20.00 - £30.00
73 A mixed lot of silver plate including teapot, sugar scuttle, cutlery etc £10.00 - £20.00
74 A mixed lot of art pottery including teapots, bowls etc £10.00 - £20.00
75 An antique embroidered panel mounted in a mahogany screen £30.00 - £40.00
76 A spelter figure group on wooden base of two Grecian javelin throwers, (one javelin missing) £20.00 - £30.00
77 A Mr Christmas 6 bell symphonium (no discs or power lead) £20.00 - £30.00
78 A quantity of children's Ladybird and Observer books £20.00 - £30.00
79 Approximately 25 pieces of early 20th century tea ware £20.00 - £30.00

80 A child's rocking chair with cane seat £20.00 - £30.00
81 An album of mainly GB 1960/70's first day covers and 59 post office picture cards £15.00 - £20.00
82 A set of brass scales by Avery £20.00 - £30.00
83 A Mappin and Webb silver plate cake basket, 8 Chinese silver spoons with mark on bowl circa 1920 and a cased manicure set £20.00 - £30.00
84 A large vintage style tin plate car £10.00 - £20.00
85 An onyx classical style table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
86 A ceramic toilet set comprising jug, basin and slop pail £50.00 - £60.00
87 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid octagonal occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
88 5 items of Wedgwood wild strawberry pattern china £10.00 - £20.00
89 A 2 over 2 pine chest of drawers £20.00 - £40.00
90 A mixed lot of toys including Teddy bear, action man, Fisher Price etc together with a red retro telephone £10.00 - £20.00
91 A box of LP records and a box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
92 A bag of designer packaging including Osprey, Links of London, Thomas Sabo etc £10.00 - £20.00
93 A Sony LCD Data projector VPL-X1000E with instructions £20.00 - £30.00
94 A Carlsbro 60 watt, 5 channel mixer amplifier £100.00 - £120.00
95 A tub of leather hand bags including Valentina, Tula, Russell and Bromley, Pied A Terre etc together with Liberty silk ties and silk scarves £20.00 - £30.00
96 A Hornby 'O' gauge clockwork Loco with carriages and track £20.00 - £30.00
97 A cased set of fish knives and forks, a cased carving set etc £10.00 - £20.00
98 A small circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
99 5 hand painted glass vases £20.00 - £30.00

100 A Royal Chelsea gold decorated bone china 22 pieces tea set £20.00 - £30.00
101 3 horn galleons and other horn items £20.00 - £30.00
102 4 items of old Jasper ware, one a/f £10.00 - £20.00
103 A collection of cigarette and tea cards £10.00 - £20.00
104 2 novelty biscuit barrels, preserve pots etc £15.00 - £20.00
105 A 3 tier folding cake stand £10.00 - £20.00
106 2 Napoleon hat mantel clocks and one other £20.00 - £30.00
107 A camel stool £10.00 - £20.00
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108 A Carlton ware sketching bird dish, paradise bird comport, Mikado ginger jar and butterfly lady figure, A Royal Winton mustard pot and old cottage chintz cake plate with 6 tea plates and a Clarice Cliff my garden posy vase £20.00 - £30.00
109 A mixed lot of books including 'The Supreme Court Practice', 1967, poetry, novels etc £10.00 - £20.00
110 2 brass carriage lamps converted to electric, a/f £50.00 - £60.00
111 A large sighting instrument mounted on an adjustable brass and cast iron stand by The Precision Tool Makers, Surrey, England (possibly used in a shipyard) £20.00 - £30.00
112 A large size calibrated adjustable engineering height gauge £20.00 - £30.00
113 A mahogany tip top occasional table and one other £10.00 - £20.00
114 A mixed lot of children's annuals including Sooty and Rupert Bear £10.00 - £20.00
115 3 glass decanters, A T G green commemorative tankard, an art nouveau planished copper pan art deco peach glass comport, a Maling apple blossom boat vase, A Lingard old lady teapot, a Wedgwood scallop plate and a Burleigh ware vase £20.00 - £30.00
116 An Edwardian piano stool £10.00 - £20.00
117 A mixed lot of camera's including Praktica, Tamashi etc £20.00 - £30.00
118 A box of LP records including boxed sets £10.00 - £20.00
119 A Brother sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
120 A box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
121 An 850 watt 2hp generator £20.00 - £30.00
122 A box of photographic items including camera's £20.00 - £30.00
123 A Lloyd Loom linen bin £10.00 - £20.00
124 A box of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
125 A box of assorted 1960/70/80's 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
126 A mixed lot of brass and copper including coal bucket, jardiniere, propeller etc £10.00 - £20.00
127 A large quantity of GB stamps, George V, George VI, Elizabeth II, Edwardian etc £15.00 - £20.00
128 A box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
129 A Jones sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
130 A large brass log box £15.00 - £20.00
131 A large quantity of GB stamps £15.00 - £20.00
132 A mahogany glazed top display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
133 Approximately 60 pieces of Goss crested china £40.00 - £60.00
134 A framed and glazed watercolour 'No.4 Machine' by W Bryden £10.00 - £20.00

135 A 1920's mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
136 6 volumes of 'The Imperial Gazetteer of England and Wales', 1872/73, distressed £10.00 - £20.00
137 Am album of cigarette and other collector's cards £10.00 - £20.00
138 A mixed lot of glass ware, 2 shelves £10.00 - £20.00
139 A box of vintage razors etc £10.00 - £20.00
140 A large quantity of loose world stamps including some mint £15.00 - £20.00
141 A box of 'The Mighty Thor' comics £20.00 - £30.00
142 A box of vintage Christmas decorations £10.00 - £20.00
143 An oil on canvas coastal scene featuring cliffs by Anthony Woodbridge £10.00 - £20.00
144 A mixed lot of blue and white china including Spode £20.00 - £30.00
145 A cased 5 piece horn handled carving set £20.00 - £30.00
146 A small oak dresser £20.00 - £30.00
147 A 1930's corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
148 A Paragon commemorative plaque for Coronation of George VI, signed J A Robinson, a pair of Noritake vases and 3 Noritake bon bon dishes, circa 1930's £10.00 - £20.00
149 A pair of Chinese watercolours £10.00 - £20.00
150 A framed and glazed Lewis Davis print £20.00 - £30.00
151 A set of 4 framed and glazed limited edition horse racing caricature prints signed by artist £20.00 - £30.00
152 A 1930's Shelley harmony cake stand and comport, a drip glaze mushroom posy holder, a Queen Anne red daisy cake plate, a chamber stick and a miniature Foley vase £10.00 - £20.00
153 A 19th century oak dresser base £20.00 - £30.00
154 A box file of mint and used 'Tropical fish' stamps, sheets, blocks, gutter pairs and singles £20.00 - £30.00
155 An onyx table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
156 A mahogany Television cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
157 2 pen and ink drawings (both signed) and 2 composite art pictures, all framed and glazed £10.00 - £20.00
158 A framed and glazed stormy seascape £20.00 - £30.00
159 A coloured aquatint depicting His Majesty King William IV travelling with a view of Hyde Park (Dubourg after Pollard) £10.00 - £20.00
160 One volume 'The Life of Christ' by Rev. John Fleetwood £10.00 - £20.00
161 A brass lamp base and a pair of brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
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162 A 2 over 3 pine chest of drawers £30.00 - £40.00
163 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid bureau £30.00 - £40.00
164 An oak framed Bubbles print and a Bubbles fire screen £10.00 - £20.00
165 A teak wall unit £10.00 - £20.00
166 2 reproduction cast mechanical money boxes £10.00 - £20.00
167 6 items of brass shell case trench art £10.00 - £20.00
168 A Lladro dove group and another figure of a boy and girl £10.00 - £20.00
169 4 items of Royal Doulton being The Snowman, Paddington Bear, Dennis the Menace and Plug of the Bash Street kids £10.00 - £20.00
170 A mixed lot including motto ware £10.00 - £20.00
171 A modern wall unit £10.00 - £20.00
172 16 pieces of Goss crested china including Blackpool tankard featuring ghoul door knocker, Melrose cup, St. Tudno;s church font etc £50.00 - £70.00
173 8 boxed Royal Doulton Bunnikins figures £10.00 - £20.00
174 3 framed and glazed cigarette card collages being cricketer's, cars and planes £10.00 - £20.00
175 6 Beatrix Potter figures by Beswick and Royal Doulton £10.00 - £20.00
176 A pair of figural table lamps with shades £20.00 - £30.00
177 3 boxes of glass marbles £10.00 - £20.00
178 A circular gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
179 A Robinson's Golden Shred marmalade enamel sign and a Bell's whisky mirror £10.00 - £20.00
180 A huge quantity of GB stamps, 1901 - Elizabeth II £20.00 - £30.00
181 A small coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
182 A Peter Powell stunt kite 'Stunter' £10.00 - £20.00
183 A framed and glazed limited edition print 'Under The Sea' by Gary Hodges, signed £20.00 - £30.00
184 A dark wood effect bentwood hat stand £10.00 - £20.00
185 A framed and glazed picture entitled 'Branston Mere' by Florence Peare £10.00 - £20.00
186 A George Hurland print 'Return from Market' £10.00 - £20.00
187 A coloured print entitled 'Autumn', the original painted by J F Herring, first published in 1847 £10.00 - £20.00
188 Taxidermy - tropical birds under dome £60.00 - £80.00
189 A collection of Alice in Wonderland items consisting of 3 Aynsley plates and 3 Royal Doulton character jugs £10.00 - £20.00

190 22 pieces of Royal Doulton Pastorale pattern dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
191 A Royal Crown Derby button hare, a/f, a snail and a silver button ladybird and 4 reference books on Royal Doulton and Beswick £10.00 - £20.00
192 A large copper plate - Tehran £20.00 - £30.00
193 An oil lamp on brass base with glass font and etched shade £30.00 - £40.00
194 A pewter tea pot, pewter coffee pot and pewter lidded sugar bowl £15.00 - £20.00
195 An oil on board of a village scene entitled 'solitude' signed W.V.Cook, early 20th century £10.00 - £20.00
196 A new and boxed 6 man tent with poles etc £50.00 - £60.00
197 A mixed lot of china including Wade Gingerbread men, Lilliput Lane, Sylvac, Royal Doulton and collector's plates etc £20.00 - £30.00
198 An art deco mantel clock and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
199 2 framed and glazed watercolours 'The Taking of Gibraltar' and one other £10.00 - £20.00
200 A tall table lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
201 A pair of framed and glazed nautical prints £15.00 - £20.00
202 A mixed lot of oriental blue and white china etc £10.00 - £20.00
203 7 Henri Matisse monochrome prints, circa 1935 and 2 Henry Moore prints circa 1945 £20.00 - £30.00
204 A mixed lot of stamps and stamp albums £10.00 - £20.00
205 A large quantity of Knex building toys £10.00 - £20.00
206 A pair of framed and glazed fashion prints £10.00 - £20.00
207 A mixed lot of collectable advertising and television ware including Lurpak, Creature Comforts, Andy Capp, Colman's Mustard etc £10.00 - £20.00
208 A painted book case £10.00 - £20.00
209 An oak bureau book case £30.00 - £40.00
210 A mixed lot of ceramics including Shelley £10.00 - £20.00
211 In excess of 50 pieces of Goss crested china £40.00 - £60.00
212 A mixed lot of Wedgwood Jasper ware £20.00 - £30.00
213 A superb quality modern glazed top wall unit £30.00 - £40.00
214 A large old oak school cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
215 3 framed and glazed Louis Wain prints, a framed and glazed fox print 'Mr Fox's Hunt Breakfast on Christmas Day' (The Blankney Hunt) and an old 
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framed and glazed picture of The Stonebow £20.00 - £30.00
216 A framed and glazed print 'Nidderdale' signed Melling £10.00 - £20.00
217 A small walnut drop leaf table, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
218 A mahogany Pembroke table with centre pedestal and on brass lions paw feet £40.00 - £60.00
219 A Leather chair and stool £20.00 - £30.00
220 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
221 An inlaid box and one other £10.00 - £20.00
222 An astragal glazed display cabinet £20.00 - £40.00
223 A painted wardrobe £10.00 - £20.00
224 A vintage hand made wedding dress, early 1970's £30.00 - £40.00
225 A new gentleman's dress suit, Taylor & Wright, size 44/46 £10.00 - £20.00
226 An oval mahogany effect coffee table £15.00 - £20.00
227 A small oak sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
228 A painted kitchen chair £8.00 - £10.00
229 An oval framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
230 An old picture of a lady (from Barron Upon Humber) £10.00 - £20.00
231 A gilded standard lamp base £10.00 - £20.00
232 A wicker picnic basket with contents and another wicker basket £15.00 - £20.00
233 A mahogany 2 drawer side table £30.00 - £40.00
234 7 framed and glazed artagraph reproduction prints with certificates including Monet, Sargent etc £20.00 - £30.00
235 A mixed lot of china etc, including Aynsley, Lladro, posies etc £10.00 - £20.00
236 A good modern display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
237 A framed and glazed angling collage £10.00 - £20.00
238 A mixed lot of paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
239 A pair of Wedgwood blue jasper candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
240 A pair of continental porcelain figures £10.00 - £20.00
241 A sketch of coast and harbour, possibly Canadian, unsigned £10.00 - £20.00
242 A Gibraltar flag, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
243 A Victorian mahogany occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
244 A mixed lot of pewter etc., including photo frame, teapot etc £10.00 - £20.00
245 A Sylvac squirrel bowl and a Crown Devon bowl £10.00 - £20.00
246 A large oriental vase a/f £20.00 - £30.00
247 2 old tapestries £20.00 - £30.00

248 A set of 3 brass fire irons comprising shovel, poker and tongs £20.00 - £30.00
249 2 large boxes of Rupert bear annuals, puzzles etc £30.00 - £40.00
250 A mahogany bar back chair £10.00 - £20.00
251 An old truncheon £10.00 - £20.00
252 A set of 4 large brass 'Alvis' vintage car hub caps £50.00 - £60.00
253 A piccolo £20.00 - £30.00
254 An album with 12 sets of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
255 A Colibri lead crystal smoker's set £10.00 - £20.00
256 A quantity of Rupert bear soft toys etc £20.00 - £30.00
257 A quantity of vintage toys including Tonka etc £10.00 - £20.00
258 2 boxes of approximately 70 country music related LP records including Cash, McClean, Atkins etc £10.00 - £20.00
259 A mahogany inlaid shield shaped toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
260 A mixed lot of green glass £10.00 - £20.00
261 2 wooden artist's boxes, including one Chatsworth £10.00 - £20.00
262 Approximately 64 pieces of retro Staffordshire dinner and tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
263 A large quantity of maps, mainly ordnance survey £10.00 - £20.00
264 A mixed lot of lacquer ware etc £10.00 - £20.00
265 A pair of oak hall chairs with spindle backs £20.00 - £30.00
266 A quantity of Wedgwood Jasper ware £15.00 - £20.00
267 A box of metalware including brass etc £10.00 - £20.00
268 A mixed lot including brass jam pan, silver plate, tapestry bell pulls etc £10.00 - £20.00
269 A nude study by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
270 3 large Royal Doulton character jugs £20.00 - £30.00
271 A mixed lot of glass ware including scent bottle, vases, hare head stirrup cup etc £10.00 - £20.00
272 2 folders of cigarette cards including modern glamour cards £25.00 - £35.00
273 A silver plated breakfast serving dish with burner £20.00 - £30.00
274 A quantity of Poole pottery £10.00 - £20.00
275 4 boxes of Rupert bear books, videos etc £20.00 - £30.00
276 3 cased cutlery sets etc £10.00 - £20.00
277 A French mahogany bidet stand (missing bowl) 
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£20.00 - £30.00
278 A mixed lot of trinket pots including Limoges £20.00 - £30.00
279 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
280 A good collection of antiquarian and collectible books including Biggles Flies South first pyramid edition 1958, Biggles Hunts Big Gam, first edition with DJ, 1948 £10.00 - £20.00
281 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
282 A modern turn table £20.00 - £30.00
283 A box of leather bridles etc £10.00 - £20.00
284 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
285 A mixed lot of coloured glass including large hand painted ruby glass decanter, cramberry glass, vases etc £20.00 - £30.00
286 A mixed lot of hand mirrors, hair brushes etc £20.00 - £30.00
287 An oak tripod occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
288 A pair of art deco pottery wall pockets £10.00 - £20.00
289 An Ireland stamp collection, 1961 -1985, almost completer including mint etc £10.00 - £20.00
290 A cased silver plate flute marked Trevor James £20.00 - £30.00
291 A mechanical money box £10.00 - £20.00
292 A small mahogany box and an inlaid pencil pot £10.00 - £20.00
293 A quantity of decorative eggs £10.00 - £20.00
294 A poole vase, Aynsley vases etc ( 5 items) £10.00 - £20.00
295 A good quality nest of 3 tables £20.00 - £30.00
296 A mixed lot of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
297 2 part set of late 19th / early 20th century dinnerware including Wedgwood Chrysanthemum £10.00 - £20.00
298 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
299 A breakfast table and pair of bar stools £20.00 - £30.00
300 A quantity of continental bisque and other figures £10.00 - £20.00
301 A quantity of Dinky and Lesney vehicles £25.00 - £35.00
302 A quantity of Dinky and Corgi military vehicles £25.00 - £35.00
303 A quantity of Dinky and Timpo vehicles £25.00 - £35.00
304 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including silver rings, mourning pendant etc £10.00 - £20.00
305 A quantity of Dinky and Corgi vehicles £25.00 - £35.00
306 A framed and glazed Battle of Waterloo bicentenary coin collection including gold coin 

£350.00 - £450.00
307 A mixed lot of coins £10.00 - £20.00
308 A framed and glazed miniature portrait of Napoleon Bonaparte £40.00 - £60.00
309 A mixed lot of lighters and wrist watches including Pulsar, Rotary, Sekonda, Opel, Timex etc £20.00 - £30.00
310 A small lot of bone and ivory items £10.00 - £20.00
311 A 10ct rolled gold Bulova ladies wrist watch in box, late 1960's £10.00 - £20.00
312 A small ornate dagger in sheath £20.00 - £30.00
313 A mixed lot of UK and foreign coins and bank notes £10.00 - £20.00
314 A quantity of plaited hair etc £10.00 - £20.00
315 A quantity of regimental, navy and Scottish badges etc £10.00 - £20.00
316 2 silver napkin rings, 2 silver thimbles, a silver spoon and a mother of pearl pen knife £10.00 - £20.00
317 A large collection of Wade whimsies and other animals £20.00 - £30.00
318 A quantity of assorted pens £10.00 - £20.00
319 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
320 A mixed lot including brass match striker, 'jade' elephant etc £10.00 - £20.00
321 A quantity of pens and fountain pens £10.00 - £20.00
322 A 9ct (375) gold chain (approximately 8gms) and a silver St. Christopher £20.00 - £30.00
323 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including bracelets, cuff links, earrings etc £10.00 - £20.00
324 A boxed Dinky Star Trek USS Enterprize, a Dinky Thunderbird 2, a Corgi Chitty Chitty Bang Bang and a Dinky Eagle and Batman helicopter £10.00 - £20.00
325 A set of Salter Scales £15.00 - £20.00
326 A Murano glass clown and figure £20.00 - £30.00
327 8 Royal Doulton character jugs of various sizes £20.00 - £30.00
328 5 clocks, a watch and a perpetual calendar £10.00 - £20.00
329 A quantity of boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £30.00 - £40.00
330 A quantity of boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
331 7 Royal Doulton character jugs £20.00 - £30.00
332 4 19th century photographs, stamps etc £10.00 - £20.00
333 A vintage wedding dress with long train £20.00 - £30.00
334 6 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
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335 A mixed lot of paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
336 A case of aircraft related engineering books £20.00 - £30.00
337 8 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
338 6 Hogarth antique prints £15.00 - £25.00
339 An oak gateleg table and 6 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
340 2 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
341 5 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £15.00 - £20.00
342 A mixed lot of figures including wood £10.00 - £20.00
343 A quantity of glass marbles £10.00 - £20.00
344 A large Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figure entitled 'Daredevil' £20.00 - £30.00
345 A large pine extending dining table £20.00 - £40.00
346 A large boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic dragon £20.00 - £30.00
347 An oak occasional table on barley twist supports £10.00 - £20.00
348 A fox fur stole £10.00 - £20.00
349 A Tudor Mint Myth and Magic 'Battle for Methtintdour' chess set £30.00 - £40.00
350 7 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
351 An oak and extending dining table and 6 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
352 A top Hat a/f, A bowler hat a/f and one other hat £10.00 - £20.00
353 A good quality sargophagus shaped ottoman £30.00 - £40.00
354 A concertina sewing box and contents £20.00 - £30.00
355 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
356 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
357 8 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
358 A mahogany fold over games/tea table £40.00 - £60.00
359 A quantity of 00 gauge Tri-ang/Hornby track and rolling stock with transformer £15.00 - £20.00
360 A case of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
361 A portable typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
362 A small 4 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
363 A large fire grate £20.00 - £30.00
364 A brass fender and fire irons £20.00 - £30.00
365 A pair of framed and glazed country scenes £10.00 - £20.00
366 A Wimbledon Tennis club sign £20.00 - £30.00

367 A collection of magnifying glasses £10.00 - £20.00
368 A retro counter weight desk lamp £10.00 - £20.00
369 A Hornby intercity train set £20.00 - £30.00
370 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
371 A box of old tools £10.00 - £20.00
372 6 cases of assorted Meccano £30.00 - £40.00
373 A framed and glazed country scene £10.00 - £20.00
374 3 framed and glazed prints (2 signed) and a 'Beach' watercolour £15.00 - £20.00
375 A pair of old cast iron fire dogs £20.00 - £30.00
376 A painted 2 drawer chest £15.00 - £20.00
377 A pair of table lamp bases featuring rams heads £10.00 - £20.00
378 8 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figure and a picture £20.00 - £30.00
379 4 items of motto ware, a jug and a teapot £10.00 - £20.00
380 A quantity of Tudor Mint Myth and Magic items £15.00 - £20.00
381 2 shelves of children's books including Rupert, Enid Blyton, Ladybird etc £10.00 - £20.00
382 4 Captain Scarlet dolls and a boxed set of Star Wars videos £10.00 - £20.00
383 A 1992 Police Judiciere de Liege P.J.L.2 for law enforcement poster, framed and glazed £100.00 - £150.00
384 A painted cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
385 A large framed oil on canvas Parisian scene £20.00 - £30.00
386 6 display cases suitable for jewellery or miniatures £30.00 - £40.00
387 An oval bevel edged mirror in gilt frame (a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
388 A Scalextric model motor racing set with transformer £10.00 - £20.00
389 2 old dolls, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
390 A large box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
391 2 boxes of die cast models etc including Dinky, Matchbox, Tonka £20.00 - £30.00
392 An oil on board seascape £15.00 - £20.00
393 6 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
394 A signed photograph of Condor 19 and crew together with a hand written technical book £10.00 - £20.00
395 2 magazine racks £10.00 - £20.00
396 A large framed Japanese print of geese in flight signed Maruyana Okyu £15.00 - £20.00
397 11 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses teaware £20.00 - £30.00
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398 A ceramic clock surmounted doves £10.00 - £20.00
399 A set of 3 brass fire irons comprising shovel, poker and tongs £20.00 - £30.00
400 A pine 4 drawer chest £30.00 - £40.00
401 4 cut glass decanters £20.00 - £30.00
402 A pair of 2 drawer pine bedsides £20.00 - £30.00
403 A framed and glazed floral study £10.00 - £20.00
404 A framed and glazed Pear's style print signed and dated 1892 £20.00 - £30.00
405 7 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
406 2 framed and glazed sets of football related cigarette cards and a framed and glazed set of flags £20.00 - £30.00
407 A boxed Meccano set £10.00 - £20.00
408 A wooden washing dolly £10.00 - £20.00
409 A painted sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
410 A framed oil on canvas country scene signed P M Farage 1902 £20.00 - £30.00
411 4 Tudor Mint Myth and Magic items being boxed pair of candle holders, boxed dragon and unboxed dragon £20.00 - £30.00
412 A good collection of books including The Parish Register of Wimbledon, children's, travel etc £10.00 - £20.00
413 A mixed lot of cigarette cards etc £10.00 - £20.00
414 6 volumes of 1890's Lancet £10.00 - £20.00
415 A painted hall stand £20.00 - £30.00
416 A box of fabrics £10.00 - £20.00
417 3 boxed Tudor Mint Myth and Magic figures £20.00 - £30.00
418 11 items of Crown Devon including planter, vase, cheese dish, strainer etc £20.00 - £30.00
419 A set of brass Avery scales for restoration £10.00 - £20.00
420 An HMV picnic gramaphone, no winding handle £10.00 - £20.00
421 A quantity of photographic equipment £10.00 - £20.00
422 A pair of wooden oars £20.00 - £30.00
423 A gilt framed oil on canvas continental scene £20.00 - £30.00
424 A 1930's wardrobe £10.00 - £20.00
425 A gent's wardrobe £10.00 - £20.00
426 A framed and glazed watercolour country scene £20.00 - £30.00
427 A bagatelle board £10.00 - £20.00
428 A pair of wing arm chairs and matching stools £20.00 - £30.00
429 Taxidermy - a cockatoo and a thrush £20.00 - 

£30.00
430 A model of a German castle £10.00 - £20.00
431 An oval gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
432 Several albums of world stamps etc £20.00 - £30.00
433 A quantity of travel clocks etc £10.00 - £20.00
434 A collection of dolls house miniature dolls £10.00 - £20.00
435 A boxed vintage Universal Combination stand £10.00 - £20.00
436 A cranberry glass bell £10.00 - £20.00
437 A mahogany tripod wine table with Tudor rose carved in top £15.00 - £20.00
438 A pair of early 19th century framed and glazed portrait engravings £20.00 - £30.00
439 A mahogany brass bound writing box £20.00 - £30.00
440 A mixed lot of crested china £20.00 - £30.00
441 A pair of lawn bowls £10.00 - £20.00
442 An oval gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
443 A hand painted mirror £10.00 - £20.00
444 4 necklace stands £10.00 - £20.00
445 2 Hamlyn books entitled 'War Movies' and 'Spectacular, The Story of Epic Films' £10.00 - £20.00
446 3 brass bells, 2 pairs of candlesticks and a brass pot £20.00 - £30.00
447 A violin case £10.00 - £20.00
448 A large pottery jug £10.00 - £20.00
449 Approximately 20 ball/prom/bridesmaid gowns in various colours and sizes £80.00 - £120.00
450 Approximately 18 ball/prom/bridesmaid gowns in various colours and sizes £80.00 - £120.00
451 Approximately 30 ball/prom/bridesmaid gowns in various colours and sizes £80.00 - £120.00
452 6 'Mother of the Brid' outfits, various designs, colours and sizes £40.00 - £60.00
453 Approximately 18 ball/prom/bridesmaid gowns in various colours and sizes £80.00 - £120.00
454 Approximately 20 ball/prom/bridesmaid gowns in various colours and sizes £80.00 - £120.00
455 Approximately 20 children's party/bridesmaid dresses in various colours and sizes £60.00 - £80.00
456 A vintage dentist chair £40.00 - £60.00
457 A quantity of electric testers £20.00 - £30.00
458 An oak sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
459 A pair of ornate cast iron bench ends £20.00 - £30.00
460 A dressing table stool £10.00 - £15.00
461 A large oval framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - 
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£30.00
462 A large fire grate £20.00 - £30.00
463 A large patterned carpet, 10ft x 7ft 5 inches £100.00 - £150.00
464 A folding tea trolley with tray and a smokers stand £10.00 - £20.00
465 An enamel bread bin, an enamel baby bath, a glass wash board and a wicker basket £10.00 - £20.00
466 A pair of kitchen chairs and one other £10.00 - £20.00
467 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
468 A mahogany double pedestal desk £40.00 - £60.00
469 3 tulip and rose prints by Christin Atria £20.00 - £30.00
470 A painted book case £40.00 - £60.00
471 A large pine framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
472 A three quarter coney fur jacket size 16 £10.00 - £20.00
473 A coney fur jacket size 10 £10.00 - £20.00
474 A full length fur coat (no labels) £10.00 - £20.00
475 A full length fur coat, no labels £10.00 - £20.00
476 A WW2 army/war department coat by J Morris & Sons £20.00 - £30.00
477 An Eastex ladies suit and a gent's suit £10.00 - £20.00
478 A gent's leather jacket £10.00 - £20.00
479 A ladies three quarter length leather jacket, size 12 £10.00 - £20.00
480 A Marks and Spencer ladies leather jacket, size 16 £10.00 - £20.00
481 An Oxford Blue faux suede jacket £10.00 - £20.00
482 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
483 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
484 An 8 day chiming mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
485 A mahogany framed arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
486 A folding book case £10.00 - £20.00
487 An acoustic guitar £20.00 - £30.00
488 A 2 seater leather sofa, a pouffe and 4 cushions £20.00 - £30.00
489 A dark wood stained triple mirrored dressing table £10.00 - £20.00
490 A pine back to front drawer ottoman £10.00 - £20.00
491 A 2 drawer oak meredew chest of drawers  
492 A painted cabinet with candle box £10.00 - £20.00
493 A teak effect retro style TV unit with shelves £10.00 - £20.00

494 A 3 seater recliner cream settee & 2 seater recliner cream settee £10.00 - £20.00
495 A 6ft snooker?pool table with cues and pool balls only £10.00 - £20.00
496 A large table football game (legs A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
497 A painted 2 over 2 chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
498 A mahogany wall unit £10.00 - £20.00
499 A 6 drawer chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
500 A white painted folding chair & white framed bathroom mirror £10.00 - £20.00
501 A 4 shelf wooden book shelf £10.00 - £20.00
502 A nice circular occasional table  £10.00 - £20.00
503 A small armchair £10.00 - £20.00
504 A wooden column plinth £10.00 - £20.00
505 A shabby chic painted cupboard 1 drawer & 1 door £10.00 - £20.00
506 A 2 over 3 shabby chic painted chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
507 A 4 drawer black chest of drawers with glass top £10.00 - £20.00
508 2 boxes of LP records including Country & Western £10.00 - £20.00
509 A box of approximately 100 LP records £10.00 - £20.00
510 A box of approximately 100 LP records £10.00 - £20.00
511 150 film & music posters (many duplicates) £10.00 - £20.00
512 10 Royal Doulton character jugs including The Angel, figure collector, Old Salt etc & Fat boy miniature character jug £10.00 - £20.00
513 END OF SATURDAY SALEPLEASE JOIN US AGAINAT 9AM ON SUNDAY

1001 A 19th century bronze angel a/f (missing arm) £35.00 - £45.00
1002 A Royal Doulton figurine, HN2309, Buttercup £15.00 - £20.00
1003 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Clarisse and Melanie £20.00 - £30.00
1004 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Moonlight Rose and Lavender Rose £20.00 - £30.00
1005 3 Royal Doulton figurines, Cherie, Valerie and Amanda £20.00 - £30.00
1006 3 Royal Doulton figurines, Julie, Wendy and Penny £20.00 - £30.00
1007 A 2 stone sapphire yellow gold ring, size R £25.00 - £35.00
1008 An 18ct gold 2 stone diamond ring, size N £40.00 - £60.00
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1009 A 9ct gold ring set aquamarine, size P £25.00 - £35.00
1010 A 9ct gold ring set with 3 stones £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A 9ct white gold ring set with heart shaped stones £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A silver mounted jade bangle £20.00 - £30.00
1013 An ivory tusk necklace with white metal mounts £20.00 - £30.00
1014 A silver charm bracelet together with a silver and turquoise bangle £20.00 - £30.00
1015 A Lalique blue glass pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1016 A 9ct rose gold Albert watch chain, 31 gms £180.00 - £220.00
1017 A gent's Roamer Incabloc wrist watch £15.00 - £20.00
1018 A ladies Pulsar wrist watch and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1019 A French silver pocket watch £25.00 - £35.00
1020 A gold plated pocket watch £25.00 - £35.00
1021 A mixed lot of brooches £15.00 - £20.00
1022 A ladies Audax wrist watch £80.00 - £120.00
1023 A double silver sovereign case by A.L.D., (A.L.Denison), Birmingham 1912, 1.43oz £50.00 - £70.00
1024 A silver pusher, Birmingham 1933 (A P & Co.,) and a silver spoon by James Deakin, 38 gms £30.00 - £40.00
1025 A William Comyns silver pin tray depicting cherubs, London 1899, 1.3 oz £30.00 - £40.00
1026 A silver mustard pot with blue liner and spoon by Mappin and Webb, Birmingham, date mark rubbed £30.00 - £40.00
1027 A silver Mappin and Webb bowl, Birmingham 1922, 3.7 oz £60.00 - £80.00
1028 A 9ct gold Omega ladies wrist watch £150.00 - £180.00
1029 A 9ct gold Omega gent's wrist watch on leather strap £120.00 - £150.00
1030 A mixed lot including gold fox head bar brooch, silver photo frame, silver pen knife, silver brooch, hat pins etc £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A silver cigarette lighter and a silver cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A silver neck chain and a silver bracelet, 37 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1033 2 silver bangles, a silver charm bracelet and a silver bracelet, 72 gms £40.00 - £60.00
1034 A mixed lot of costume jewellery and a trinket pot £20.00 - £30.00
1035 A gold Marvin Buren wrist watch in case £30.00 - £40.00
1036 3 pocket watches including silver, a/f £30.00 - £40.00

1037 A carved bone cylindrical case with flora and fauna depictions £10.00 - £20.00
1038 6 ivory figures (some a/f) including one signed £10.00 - £20.00
1039 A silver hip flask and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1040 A cased set of 6 silver apostle spoons, hall marked Sheffield 1902, J L & S, 65 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1041 A cased set of 6 silver teaspoons, hall marked London and in W Mansel, Lincoln case, approximately 65 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1042 A seated Blackamoor figure £20.00 - £30.00
1043 An ornate metal and ceramic lidded urn (lid knob a/f) £40.00 - £60.00
1044 A cased diamonte necklace with earrings and other diamonte jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1045 A pair of Victorian brass Marley horses £20.00 - £30.00
1046 A pair of early 20th century pink glass vases £10.00 - £20.00
1047 2 unusual cloissonne vases with hand painted glass insets £40.00 - £60.00
1048 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Melody and Emma £15.00 - £20.00
1049 A silver pocket watch a/f, on a  silver chains, another silver chain  and a watch chain £50.00 - £60.00
1050 An ivory netsuke of a crab and a small pot £20.00 - £30.00
1051 2 Osmiroid fountain pens and one other, all with gold nibs £20.00 - £30.00
1052 A rare Royal Doulton art deco figurine, Polly Peacham, 172 £35.00 - £45.00
1053 A boxed Parker 51 pen with rolled gold lid and a boxed Platinum pen set £40.00 - £60.00
1054 A boxed Swan fountain pen £40.00 - £60.00
1055 A Parker pen £30.00 - £40.00
1056 2 9ct gold rings sizes N and K £30.00 - £40.00
1057 A 9ct gold cluster ring size O and a 9ct gold pearl ring size M £30.00 - £40.00
1058 2 9ct gold rings set garnets, both size O £30.00 - £40.00
1059 A 9ct gold and diamond cluster ring, size Q £40.00 - £60.00
1060 A 9ct gold crucifix on a 9ct gold chain, 13 gms £40.00 - £60.00
1061 A Swistar Swizz quartz 22k gold electroplated wrist watch, No. 7822-2M, 99/04-99 £20.00 - £30.00
1062 A Pandora silver charm and a pair of silver earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1063 A collection of vintage belt buckles £50.00 - £60.00
1064 A pair of 9ct gold hoop earrings, 3.2 gms £40.00 - 
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£60.00
1065 A 9ct gold chain with attached pearl pendant, 6.2 gms £70.00 - £90.00
1066 A turquoise necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1067 An 18ct gold cameo ring with female profile, size H £50.00 - £60.00
1068 A silver engraved bangle with safety chain £45.00 - £55.00
1069 A silver ring set cultured pearl and a silver bangle £45.00 - £55.00
1070 An engraved 9ct gold locket on 9ct gold chain, 16.7 gms £210.00 - £220.00
1071 A carved mother of pearl cameo of a young girl and a carved black stone stick pin £40.00 - £60.00
1072 A coral coloured long necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1073 A Trifari necklace and matching earrings fashioned as ribbons £30.00 - £40.00
1074 A pair of cultured pearl earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1075 A quantity of 9ct gold, a/f, 10.4 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1076 3 9ct gold rings set Lapis Lazuli, Topaz and Carnelian (gross wieght 11 gms) and an 18ct gold ring set turquoise (Gross weignt 3.6 gms) £80.00 - £120.00
1077 19 silver rings £40.00 - £60.00
1078 A silver charm bracelet, napkin rings, watch chain, St. Christopher etc £25.00 - £35.00
1079 A ladies silver fob watch with enamel dial (not working) £20.00 - £30.00
1080 A ladies silver fob watch with enamel dial, not working £20.00 - £30.00
1081 A ladies silver fob watch with enamel dial, not working £20.00 - £30.00
1082 A ladies silver fob watch with enamel dial, in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1083 A ladies silver fob watch with enamel dial, in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1084 3 silver bangles £25.00 - £35.00
1085 A cast metal 'Queen Mary' liner ashtray, signed and a rare Colibri lighter £20.00 - £30.00
1086 A silver lidded snuff box, a silver rimmed pot and an EPNS babies rattle £20.00 - £30.00
1087 3 pig figures £10.00 - £20.00
1088 A cased set of 6 silver tea spoons, 85 gms £30.00 - £40.00
1089 4 pieces of arts and crafts copper including candlesticks £70.00 - £80.00
1090 A good quality silver plated and engraved tea service £30.00 - £40.00
1091 A Steiff 'Putsi' rabbit and a Steiff Whiskas cat £20.00 - £30.00
1092 An art pottery vase with applied mask decoration 

£20.00 - £30.00
1093 An eastern bronze vase decorated with dragons £160.00 - £200.00
1094 A bust of a lady mounted on black marble £30.00 - £40.00
1095 A carved stoneware of miner's caring for comrade £50.00 - £70.00
1096 5 Beswick birds £15.00 - £20.00
1097 A carved wooden sitting figure (possibly Chinese) £40.00 - £60.00
1098 An Indian bronze deity figure of God Thasia? £60.00 - £80.00
1099 A bakelite fishing reel £30.00 - £40.00
1100 A vintage Aerial fishing reel £120.00 - £150.00
1101 A pair of ivory covered opera glasses £40.00 - £60.00
1102 A carved circular plaque £100.00 - £120.00
1103 A miscellaneous lot including Deco compact, pen knives, mirror, purses etc £15.00 - £20.00
1104 A quantity of small tools, tape, gauges, rules etc £15.00 - £20.00
1105 A mixed lot of writing implements including dip pens, fountain pens, nibs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1106 A USA silver Parker fountain pen with gold nib £25.00 - £35.00
1107 A DKNY wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
1108 A large pocket watch, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1109 A gold Rotary ladies wrist watch, in working order, 16.4 gms £140.00 - £160.00
1110 2 Victorian silver brooches, a silver St. Christopher pendant and a silver cross £35.00 - £45.00
1111 A pair of cameo stud earrings of female profile set in 9ct gold £40.00 - £60.00
1112 A grey with pink hues cultured pearl necklace, bracelet and earrings matching set £40.00 - £60.00
1113 An 18ct gold ruby and diamond 3 stone ring £65.00 - £75.00
1114 A gold ring with single topaz stone (marking rubbed) and a silver ring set topaz £40.00 - £60.00
1115 A 7 stone diamond band ring set in 9ct gold £40.00 - £60.00
1116 A diamond band ring set with 11 diamonds in 14ct gold, approximately 3.9 gms £90.00 - £110.00
1117 A vintage gold cased wrist watch, Crusaderer £65.00 - £75.00
1118 An 18ct gold diamond band ring with 7 diamonds £120.00 - £150.00
1119 An amber bead necklace £40.00 - £60.00
1120 A box of vintage jewellery including ivory and silver £45.00 - £55.00
1121 A 3 piece silver plate tea set and a glass biscuit barrel with plated top and handle £20.00 - £30.00
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1122 2 Royal Doulton figurines being Chelsea Melinda HN4209 and Lucy HN3858 £20.00 - £30.00
1123 A French mantel clock (bell spring a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
1124 A 19th century bronze bear inkwell in match striker with glass eyes, in the style of black forest £60.00 - £80.00
1125 An art nouveau inkwell (glass inkwell a/f)
1126 A silver pocket watch under dome £150.00 - £200.00
1127 An antique embossed brass tazza £20.00 - £30.00
1128 An art deco silver ring set with coral coloured stone £40.00 - £60.00
1129 A pair of cultured pearl earrings set in silver £20.00 - £30.00
1130 A vintage agate brooch set in silver and an enamelled lozenge shaped brooch £40.00 - £60.00
1131 A silver inkwell hallmarked for Birmingham remaining marks rubbed, lid a/f £35.00 - £45.00
1132 A collection of vintage pinc nez, 2 silver spoons etc £20.00 - £30.00
1133 John Greenwoods 'Picture of Hull', 1835 £50.00 - £60.00
1134 An 18ct gold ring set opal and 2 diamond shoulders £300.00 - £400.00
1135 An 18ct gold chain with 2 1803 gold spade guinea's adapted as a case encompassing a gold photo locket £400.00 - £600.00
1136 A mixed lot of cutlery including silver etc £10.00 - £20.00
1137 A hammered pewter photo frame and 2 small tins of military buttons £10.00 - £20.00
1138 A signed photograph of The Beatles with signatures of John Lennon, Paul McCartney, Ringo Starr and George Harrison together with a photograph of the Beatles with Savoy ABC theatre Lincoln usherette's from the mid 1960's when autograph's obtained a copy of which will be provided £250.00 - £300.00
1139 9 sets of cigarette cards including Player's speedway riders and military uniforms of the British Empire overseas £30.00 - £40.00
1140 A set of Queen Victoria jubilee stamps in 14 values (unmounted and mint) £100.00 - £150.00
1141 A 9ct gold ring set garnet cluster, size K £30.00 - £40.00
1142 A silver photo locket £40.00 - £60.00
1143 A Pandora bracelet complete with 14 silver mounted charms £50.00 - £70.00
1144 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver bangle and 9ct gold ring £20.00 - £30.00
1145 An unusual telescopic angle viewer £20.00 - £30.00
1146 2 oriental snuff/perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1147 A Georgian police truncheon, (paint is worn and 

has suffered some wood worm) £20.00 - £30.00
1148 A miniature sword in sheath £20.00 - £30.00
1149 A bronze dog of foo, (possibly lid for incense burner) £60.00 - £80.00
1150 A 9ct gold bar brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1151 A Waltham pocket watch and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1152 A collection of paper knives including Jutland 1916 and HMS Snapdragon examples £15.00 - £20.00
1153 A WW1 French bayonet £40.00 - £60.00
1154 A 9ct gold ring set opal and peridot together with a ring marked '10KP GTR' with diamond £50.00 - £60.00
1155 A quantity of commemorative crowns, WVS medal etc £10.00 - £20.00
1156 4 albums of GB and world stamps including mint blocks, sheets and part sheets £20.00 - £30.00
1157 A mixed lot of WW2 military ephemera including Tobruk bombing photographs, 1941 newspaper article, concert programme, BBC broadcast script etc £10.00 - £20.00
1158 A mixed lot of oriental perfume bottles, netsuke etc £20.00 - £30.00
1159 A quantity of tea cards in albums £10.00 - £20.00
1160 A large collection of assorted cigarette cards including sets £20.00 - £30.00
1161 85 grams of silver coins £30.00 - £40.00
1162 A quantity of Churchill crowns £10.00 - £20.00
1163 A mixed lot of coins including some silver £20.00 - £30.00
1164 A mixed lot of coins including silver £20.00 - £30.00
1165 A mixed lot of UK coins including some pre 1947 silver £20.00 - £30.00
1166 65 commemorative crowns including 1977 jubilee, Charles & Diana, Churchill etc £40.00 - £60.00
1167 A mixed lot of crowns etc £10.00 - £20.00
1168 4 sheets of UK coins £20.00 - £30.00
1169 79 crowns and 7 5/- pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1170 5 £5 coins, Battle of Britain crown, USA half dollar, 1977 crown, Trafalgar crown £20.00 - £30.00
1171 15 coin presentation sets £20.00 - £30.00
1172 A set of small medals for wearing on civilian clothes including George VI courage £40.00 - £60.00
1173 2 vintage tins and a York and Lancaster badge £10.00 - £20.00
1174 A tin of cigarette cards, a collection of WW1 era continental postcard booklets including Ypres and Zeebrugge together with a 'Souvenir of the Afghan and Zulu wars 1879' £10.00 - £20.00
1175 25 postcards by Margaret Tarrant including 'The 
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Springtime of Life', 'Pixie Time', 'Nursery Rhymes', 'In Arcady' etc £80.00 - £120.00
1176 13 postcards of 'Elves and Fairies' series by I.R. & G. Outhwaite £80.00 - £120.00
1177 Approximately 200 loose postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1178 10 Buffalo order medals including silver together with a 1914-18 medal for 3585 Pre G.B.Barton, Lincs regiment £20.00 - £30.00
1179 An album of stamps including approximately 180 Victorian penny reds, 70+ Victorian stamps and Queen Elizabeth II high value stamps £80.00 - £120.00
1180 'The Ancient Music of Ireland' arranged for the piano forte' by Edward Bunting 1840 and signed by Elizabeth Stokes £700.00 - £800.00
1181 3 albums of Elizabeth II stamps, mint and used high values etc £30.00 - £40.00
1182 A collection of cards including cigarette and Kampf umb Drittle Reich (Struggles for the third Reich' £20.00 - £30.00
1183 5 old collector's tins £15.00 - £20.00
1184 A large blue and white beaker vase with auspicious marks in double blue ring on base (probably 19th century), approximately 11" tall £600.00 - £800.00
1185 A large pair of rare shaped 19th century blue and white vases depicting a large house, stream and boats, having a 4 character blue Kangxi mark to base, approximately 14" tall £800.00 - £1,200.00
1186 A circa 17th century blue and white vase with depictions of character and objects (top repaired), approximately 9" tall £500.00 - £600.00
1187 A circa 20th century vase featuring a sage and two attendants with calligraphy and seals, Quianlong mark to base, approximately 7.75" tall £500.00 - £600.00
1188 A pair of circa 19th century blue and white double gourd vases with depictions of birds and fauna having blue Knagxi 4 character mark to base, approximately 7.5" tall £600.00 - £800.00
1189 A circa 20th century famille rose vase depicting a beautiful lady with calligraphy and seals, blue Qianlong mark to base, approximately 4.75" tall £200.00 - £300.00
1190 A Guangxu Imperial yellow teapot, mark and period with six character iron red mark to base, (chips to rim) A/F £500.00 - £600.00
1191 A mirrored pair of circa 20th century famille rose vases with birds and flora, iron red Qianlong marks to base, approximately 6.25" tall (1 A/F) £300.00 - £400.00
1192 A circa 20th century iron red snuff bottle depicting pug dogs with a Ju Ren Tang mark £300.00 - £400.00
1193 A circa 19/20th century red overlay carved glass 

snuff bottle depicting 2 carp swimming under a lily pad and on reverse a frog on a lily pad £400.00 - £600.00
1194 A circa 17/18th century burlwood snuff bottle with silver casing (parts missing) bearing the initials 'M.H.D.', in the style of the period £2,000.00 - £2,500.00
1195 A very rare pair of circa 19th century snuff bottles, moulded 18 Louhan figurs riding tigers, individually moulded with an iron red 4 character Qianlong mark £800.00 - £1,200.00
1196 3 porcelain horse head bottle stoppers and a pin cushion doll head £15.00 - £20.00
1197 A horn handled walking stick with 1912 Birmingham silver collar and 2 shoe horns £20.00 - £30.00
1198 An old dagger £10.00 - £20.00
1199 An Omani Khunjar dagger £10.00 - £20.00
1200 2 vintage cartridge loaders £30.00 - £40.00
1201 A collection of 48 magic lantern slides including Royalty, sea, art topographic etc £100.00 - £120.00
1202 An album of GB stamps, Victoria to Elizabeth II £20.00 - £30.00
1203 An album of Victoria to Elizabeth II stamps including one penny red, and a GB and commonwealth album of mint and used stamps £25.00 - £35.00
1204 A album of GB and world stamps including GB mint blocks, pairs, Guernsey sheets etc £25.00 - £35.00
1205 2 signed Raymond Briggs first day covers, 25 GB mint presentation packs etc £25.00 - £35.00
1206 An album of world stamps including sheets, blocks and pairs £25.00 - £35.00
1207 A quantity of first day covers, presentation packs, documents with Victorian stamps etc £20.00 - £30.00
1208 2 albums of GB stamps, George V, George VI and Elizabeth II £25.00 - £35.00
1209 3 albums of stamps, mainly GB including Victorian including Victorian penny reds, two penny blue and other Victorian stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A quantity of used world stamps and an album of stamps £15.00 - £20.00
1211 A brass skeleton clock £20.00 - £30.00
1212 A 19th century oriental plate £40.00 - £60.00
1213 An oriental vase £10.00 - £20.00
1214 19 cut crystal wine goblets £20.00 - £30.00
1215 A glass lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1216 A glass lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1217 A modern glass oil lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1218 A modern glass oil lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
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1219 A modern glass oil lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1220 A Victorian cranberry glass acid etched oil lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1221 A Victorian yellow glass acid etched oil lamp shade £40.00 - £60.00
1222 A silver arrow brooch and an embossed silver brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1223 2 decorative gold stick pins £20.00 - £30.00
1224 2 gold bar brooches (1 slightly a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
1225 A ladies silver fob watch with key and a gold mounted watch key £20.00 - £30.00
1226 A miniature porcelain doll £20.00 - £30.00
1227 A Berend & Co., Mays patent revolution counter £10.00 - £20.00
1228 2 silver napkin rings £20.00 - £30.00
1229 A 9ct gold wedding band, 2.4 gms and a stone set gold coloured ring (no HM) £20.00 - £30.00
1230 A white metal Rotary ladies wrist watch with matching bracelet together with a yellow metal Rotary ladies wrist watch £20.00 - £30.00
1231 7 assorted ladies and gent's wrist watches including service watch and ladies marcasite cocktail watch £20.00 - £30.00
1232 A set of 9 continental (800) silver cake forks, a white metal pickle fork and a white metal crumb spoon £20.00 - £30.00
1233 A mixed lot of watches including a cocktail watch and Seiko automatic watch together with a rosary and a crucifix on chain £20.00 - £30.00
1234 2 WW1 medals for 103440 PTE a Neil MGC, 2 1951 Festival of Britain coins, an 1895 silver crown etc £20.00 - £30.00
1235 A pair of silver handled glove stretchers and a silver handled button hook £20.00 - £30.00
1236 A German made Contax 1 camera (possibly IC) serial number V32259 (1933-34) with rare Carl Zeiss 50mm F2 sonar lens and saddle quality hide case (shutter requires attention) £120.00 - £150.00
1237 8 antique pewter spoons, one a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1238 A wooden concertina musical jewellery box (clasp in drawer) £20.00 - £30.00
1239 A large china pin cushion doll and 5 smaller examples £20.00 - £30.00
1240 4 glass perfume bottles with silver collars £20.00 - £30.00
1241 A cased set of 6 silver teaspoons with sugar nips £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A cased set of silver 'rats tail' teaspoons £20.00 - £30.00
1243 A cased pair of fish servers and on other pair £20.00 - £30.00
1244 A Steiff cat and an antique plush cat £50.00 - £60.00

1245 One volume of Ainsworth's 'Miscellany of Romance', illustrated, 1844 £40.00 - £60.00
1246 A Price Catalogue of Surgical Instruments, illustrated, 1906 £60.00 - £80.00
1247 An illustrated second volume 'Encyclopaedia of Sexual Knowledge', 1923 £20.00 - £30.00
1248 A selection of ladies dress lace including 8 white/nude/cream, 2 White handkerchiefs and 2 black collar lace £20.00 - £30.00
1249 A Clarice Cliff Bizarre fruit bowl A/F £30.00 - £40.00
1250 A set if 1900's brass postal scales mounted on a wood base and with set of 5 brass weights £20.00 - £30.00
1251 2 silver vesta cases £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A silver cake spoon/fork and a silver handled button hook £20.00 - £30.00
1253 4 9ct gold rings including 2 set with stones £30.00 - £40.00
1254 A 18ct gold ring and a gold ring set with stones (one stone missing and HM partially rubbed) £30.00 - £40.00
1255 A Burgmeister BM121-279 chronograph watch £30.00 - £40.00
1256  WW1 Victory and war medals awarded to 5-23020 Pte H.M. Baillie Seaforth, A Royal Navy reserve long service and good conduct medal awarded to Pomem (m) R. Strachan D986940E RNR and a bosun's whistle with war office marking £50.00 - £60.00
1257 A silver pocket watch (requires attention) on silver chain and a ladies 800 silver fob watch with keys, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1258 An Ingersol 3ATM water resistant automatic wrist watch, IN3215 with box £60.00 - £80.00
1259 A gold filled full hunter pocket watch and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1260 An oriental prayer item in fabric carry case £40.00 - £60.00
1261 A very unusual nickel 2p coin £20.00 - £30.00
1262 A quantity of 925 silver and Baltic amber jewellery being a necklace, 3 pendants and a ring £20.00 - £30.00
1263 A silver and Druzy quartz pendant with amethysts, a pair of silver and garnet earrings, and a silver and Rhodite pendant with garnets and marcasite £20.00 - £30.00
1264 A mixed lot of silver spoons, button hook, plaque etc £40.00 - £60.00
1265 A mixed lot of marcisite jewellery etc £40.00 - £60.00
1266 An ivory camel £30.00 - £40.00
1267 A Beswick Mandarin duck £70.00 - £80.00
1268 2 Goebel Walt Disney dwarfs, Happy and Sleepy 

14BidMaster Office



£60.00 - £80.00
1269 A Grimwade's Peter Rabbit egg cup, copyright F.W.Cop, signed Beatrix Potter £40.00 - £60.00
1270 A cold painted white metal Scottie dog on an ashtray £30.00 - £40.00
1271 A watercolour painting of St. Andrew's castle, Fife, signed J Hennah £10.00 - £20.00
1272 A framed and glazed pencil portrait of a lady £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A framed and glazed portrait engraving of Sir Joshua Reynolds, Late President of the Royal Academy £20.00 - £30.00
1274 A small collection of 19th century bisque figurines £10.00 - £20.00
1275 An Ansonia mantel clock with key, 15" tall x 12" wide £30.00 - £40.00
1276 A 1007 limited edition Steiff bear with gold button and 3 collector's bears from 'Bears by Jools' £20.00 - £30.00
1277 An old naval 'accommodation' lamp £40.00 - £60.00
1278 A Smiths gilded wood 4 jewel, 8 day wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1279 9 boxed  Swarovski crystal items £20.00 - £30.00
1280 2 oriental plates £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A framed and glazed semi nude print £20.00 - £30.00
1282 4 old inkwells etc £10.00 - £20.00
1283 A pair of Chinese blue and white vases (restored) £150.00 - £180.00
1284 A Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern plate £20.00 - £30.00
1285 A fine pair of European Mary Gregory style bottles, clear glass painted on both sides with a boy and girl playing (with painted faces) £50.00 - £60.00
1286 A framed and glazed floral watercolour £20.00 - £30.00
1287 A watercolour of a Cornish cliff scene by John Clarkson Uren, 1845 - 1932 £50.00 - £60.00
1288 A Royal Doulton stone ware vase £40.00 - £60.00
1289 A boxed Hornby 0 gauge locomotive and tender, a cement wagon, a lumber wagon, a gas cylinder wagon and a distant signal £30.00 - £50.00
1290 A mahogany writing box £20.00 - £30.00
1291 5 albums of first day covers, 1970's onwards £15.00 - £20.00
1292 A rosewood glove box and one other £50.00 - £60.00
1293 A large gilt framed oil on canvas portrait of a lady £100.00 - £200.00
1294 2 hand painted eggs £30.00 - £40.00
1295 A genuine set of black leaded spelter figures of fishing/shipwreck theme consisting of 6 figures 

and a clock £140.00 - £160.00
1296 A framed and glazed photograph of Tom Conti £10.00 - £20.00
1297 2 vintage biscuit tins £50.00 - £60.00
1298 An 18ct gold plated Arabian fishing boat in display case £100.00 - £120.00
1299 A mahogany stationery box £50.00 - £60.00
1300 A large Satsuma vase £20.00 - £40.00
1301 An oriental blue and white ginger jar, small pot and 2 tea cups and saucers £20.00 - £30.00
1302 A Daoguang mark and period saucer dish depicting bats and fruits £400.00 - £600.00
1303 A Tongzhi mark and period famille rose tazza/comport gilded and with flower design and with iron red mark £500.00 - £600.00
1304 An exceptional and rare Daoguang mark and period Wu Shuang Py moulded moulded bowl, painted in enamel, the base inscribed in iron red with a six character reign mark, in excellent condition £3,000.00 - £4,000.00
1305 A circa 19th century Qianjiang bowl depicting rural setting with hills in background and with iron red mark £400.00 - £600.00
1306 A circa 19th century famille rose bowl with character marks in design and inscribed Qianlong mark to base £200.00 - £300.00
1307 6 souvenir glass paperweights and a magnifier paper weight £20.00 - £30.00
1308 7 souvenir paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
1309 A well carved 19th century bamboo figure of a sage £60.00 - £80.00
1310 A quantity of medical instruments £20.00 - £30.00
1311 A bronze rabbit £10.00 - £20.00
1312 A large silver plate on resin figure of a pig, marked MENE £30.00 - £40.00
1313 A ladies companion/manicures set in leather 'book' case £15.00 - £20.00
1314 A WW2 British Army officer's Bino Prism monocular sighting scope £25.00 - £35.00
1315 3 Eastern bronze figures £70.00 - £80.00
1316 8 items of crested china including military theme and a soldier figure (cenotaph a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
1317 A continental porcelain triple candleholder  £20.00 - £30.00
1318 A glass form art glass paperweight with 2 frogs and signed J Ditchfield £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A glass form art glass paperweight with one frog, signed J Ditchfield £20.00 - £30.00
1320 An Okra art glass scent bottle £20.00 - £30.00
1321 An Okra art glass scent bottle £20.00 - £30.00
1322 A Royal Brierley art glass scent bottle and one other £20.00 - £30.00
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1323 2 Royal Brierley art glass scent bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1324 2 Okra art glass scent bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1325 A glass form art glass scent bottle signed ASD £20.00 - £30.00
1326 2 Royal Brierley art glass scent bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1327 2 Royal Brierley art glass vases £20.00 - £30.00
1328 7 antique glasses including Victorian jubilee £20.00 - £30.00
1329 A Lalique glass owl £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A Lalique glass deer £20.00 - £30.00
1331 A Lalique glass plaque depicting a lady £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A pair of miniature cranberry glass goblets with enamel decoration £20.00 - £30.00
1333 An unopened bottle of Macallan 10 year old malt whisky £50.00 - £60.00
1334 6 items of Goss crested china with military/WW1 theme including tank, Russian shrapnel shell, Mons Meg etc £40.00 - £60.00
1335 12 items of building themed Goss crested china including lighthouses, Westminster Abbey, Blackpool tower etc £40.00 - £60.00
1336 5 brandy goblets marked Lalique £10.00 - £20.00
1337 13 items of Goss crested china including a bust, a sedan chair, Whitby ammonite, Ancient Frid Stol etc £30.00 - £40.00
1338 14 pieces of crested china including Grafton battleship, Willow art barrel etc £20.00 - £30.00
1339 30 pieces of Goss crested china including salt cellar, Bronze mace head, Egyptian lamp etc, (2 shelves) £40.00 - £60.00
1340 4 Royal Doulton character jugs being The Poacher, Long John Silver, Falstaff and Rip Van Winkle £10.00 - £20.00
1341 A collection of commemorative china and a crown money box, 3 shelves £20.00 - £30.00
1342 A collection of commemorative china including Victorian, 2 shelves £20.00 - £30.00
1343 A collection of commemorative china, 2 shelves £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A collection of commemorative china including Victorian, 2 shelves £20.00 - £30.00
1345 A collection of commemorative china including Victorian £20.00 - £30.00
1346 38 pieces of Goss crested china including League of Goss, salt pot, Pilgrims bottle, Swiss milk pot etc £40.00 - £60.00
1347 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks and a pair of a/f telescopic candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1348 A Murano glass 18th century style lady, a/f £35.00 - £45.00

1349 A pair of 19th century lidded vases with rams head handles, 1 lid a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1350 A ceramic parrot £25.00 - £35.00
1351 A pair of spelter figures carrying urns, both signed More?, were probably originally gas lamps £30.00 - £40.00
1352 A Victorian oil lamp on cast base with hand painted font and later shade £60.00 - £80.00
1353 A framed and glazed Pear's print entitled 'Over the Garden Wall' £15.00 - £20.00
1354 A framed and glazed Pear's print, £20.00 - £30.00
1355 A framed and glazed Bubbles print £10.00 - £20.00
1356 A framed and glazed 19th century print £20.00 - £30.00
1357 A large Asian silver and brass plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1358 A mid 19th century hand painted oriental temple jar £20.00 - £40.00
1359 A large hand painted oriental vase, a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1360 A framed and glazed portrait print £10.00 - £20.00
1361 An unusual fine glass and silver ewer (possibly from Israel) £120.00 - £150.00
1362 A first world war German ashtray £40.00 - £60.00
1363 A figure of a bulldog in a bowler hat £30.00 - £40.00
1364 A Royal Worcester figurine 'Reflection', sculpted by John Bromley, limited edition 52/4500 £40.00 - £60.00
1365 A Branham pottery vase £30.00 - £40.00
1366 3 Disney themed boxed Swarovski crystal figured being Tigger, Mickey Mouse and Stitch £20.00 - £30.00
1367 6 pieces of Moorcroft Hepatica pattern designed by Emma Bossons, 1999 £50.00 - £70.00
1368 A ladies vanity case with contents and key (key in office) £30.00 - £40.00
1369 A Windsor chair £40.00 - £60.00
1370 2 folder of cigarette cards, mainly full sets £30.00 - £40.00
1371 9 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses china £30.00 - £40.00
1372 A replica of a 19th century poachers gun in brass £20.00 - £30.00
1373 A wood cased marble effect mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1374 A Hero 4 underwater camera £20.00 - £30.00
1375 A Mrs Beeton's 'All about cookery' published by Ward Lock & Co., £15.00 - £20.00
1376 A circa 1760 (18th century) lacquered corner cupboard, Chinese Chara (key in office) £250.00 - £350.00
1377 A painted jewellery box with 2 drawers £30.00 - 
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£40.00
1378 An inlaid jewellery box £10.00 - £20.00
1379 A fire brigade bell with Staffordshire fire brigade badge £10.00 - £20.00
1380 2 small signed cricket bats with multiple signatures £30.00 - £40.00
1381 A French style cherub table lamp and a Corinthian column table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1382 2 first edition Enid Blyton books, Five on a Secret trail and Five go to Mystery Moor £20.00 - £30.00
1383 A 27 piece Rosenthal Sanssouci tea set £60.00 - £80.00
1384 A pair of old corner chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1385 A large quantity of cigarette cards in booklets and loose £30.00 - £40.00
1386 A horn handled walking stick with gold band £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A large quantity of silver plate including tea set, cutlery etc £20.00 - £30.00
1388 4 albums of old photographs £70.00 - £90.00
1389 A 19th century Buemantofts pottery jardiniere stand with sunflower design, base impressed with makers mark and pattern number 1948B £30.00 - £40.00
1390 A Clarice Cliff jug £20.00 - £30.00
1391 A early unframed study of 4 elderly gentlemen £20.00 - £30.00
1392 A 19th century brass church or street lamp lighter candle snuffer on long pole
1393 3 continental bisque figures £15.00 - £20.00
1394 A vintage Hawkes & Son, London cased 2 layer xylophone £100.00 - £150.00
1395 A silver plate food warmer £20.00 - £30.00
1396 A brass topped table with antler base £20.00 - £30.00
1397 An album of in excess of 250 old postcards including humorous, glamour, topographical etc £100.00 - £150.00
1398 A framed and glazed 19th century portrait engraving £20.00 - £30.00
1399 2 teapots, a coffee pot and 2 storage jars including Portmerion £20.00 - £30.00
1400 A slat back rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1401 A good collection of cigarette cards in 2 folders including Carreras Glamour/film star sets £40.00 - £60.00
1402 A Victorian bisque automaton doll in original clothing and in working order £350.00 - £450.00
1403 11 albums of Benham first day covers including royal golden wedding collection etc £100.00 - £120.00
1404 A box of vintage gloves, leather wallets, ties etc £20.00 - £30.00

1405 approximately 275 7" single records £30.00 - £40.00
1406 A large brass art deco rise and fall chandelier £50.00 - £60.00
1407 An Olympus camera and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A 6 lamp brass ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1409 A 6 lamp brass and ceramic ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1410 2 boxes of glass oil lamp chimneys and a brass burner £20.00 - £30.00
1411 A first world war era Vickers Maxim machine gun with combination British and Russian parts, re-chambered from .303 to 7.62, de-activated and with certificate £750.00 - £1,000.00
1412 A box of old bottles £10.00 - £20.00
1413 A piano accordion  £20.00 - £30.00
1414 An early brass 1d public toilet lock £20.00 - £30.00
1415 A WW2 ARP 'gas rattle' £20.00 - £30.00
1416 A pair of nude etchings by Francis Boucher £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A 19th century porcelain headed doll marked S H with star inbetween with PB in centre, 1923 5 1/2 £80.00 - £120.00
1418 A Windsor chair £40.00 - £60.00
1419 A quantity of pre WW2 Gibraltar postcards £60.00 - £80.00
1420 A part china coffee set £15.00 - £20.00
1421 A small dolls pram £10.00 - £20.00
1422 2 vintage dolls £20.00 - £30.00
1423 6 Ivorex plaques including Tower of London £20.00 - £30.00
1424 A Victorian mahogany pole screen with embroidered panel £40.00 - £60.00
1425 A set of Coates thread drawers and a small concertina sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
1426 A Wedgwood bowl £15.00 - £20.00
1427 A mahogany torchere £20.00 - £30.00
1428 2 Redoute's flower books £20.00 - £30.00
1429 A quantity of 45 rpm and LP records £20.00 - £30.00
1430 A good collection of mainly children's books including illustrated Rackham etc (2 boxes) £10.00 - £20.00
1431 A beach scene and a modern print £10.00 - £20.00
1432 A box of assorted postcards £25.00 - £35.00
1433 4 Charlie bears, a Bearhouse bear, a National Geographic bear and a Ross bear £20.00 - £30.00
1434 A captain's chair £80.00 - £120.00
1435 2 albums of in excess of 150 postcards £60.00 - £80.00
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1436 A pair of riding boots with boot trees and a Harry Hall riding hat (head not included) £30.00 - £40.00
1437 A Victorian brass corinthian column oil lamp with later shade £60.00 - £80.00
1438 A 19th century engraving £20.00 - £30.00
1439 2 old albums of commonwealth and world stamps including Victorian £20.00 - £30.00
1440 A set of Sommers & Co., brass postal scales £20.00 - £30.00
1441 3 carved African busts £10.00 - £20.00
1442 An Edwardian oak standard lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1443 A lidded oriental temple pot £10.00 - £20.00
1444 43 autographed photographs (some with letters) including crossroads, Derek Nimmo, Clive Dunn, Cilla Black, Googie Withers etc., and 2 other autographs £10.00 - £20.00
1445 A large quantity of GB stamps £15.00 - £20.00
1446 A domed phonograph lid £20.00 - £30.00
1447 A collection of Theatre programmes including National Theatre, Palladium etc £10.00 - £20.00
1448 A Victorian beech rocking chair with rush seat £30.00 - £40.00
1449 A large Armand Marsielle bisque headed doll with composite body £80.00 - £120.00
1450 3 folders of first day covers, 1970's onwards £40.00 - £60.00
1451 A box of in excess of 250 postcards, Nottingham and Nottinghamshire £120.00 - £150.00
1452 2 cast iron door stops and a wall plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A cased marble plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1454 A tall plaster art deco style figurine £20.00 - £30.00
1455 A collection of floral trinket dishes including Royal Crown Derby, Royal Albert, Royal Worcester, Minton etc £20.00 - £30.00
1456 6 Ivorex plaques including  Lincoln, Windsor, Canterbury and Conway £20.00 - £30.00
1457 An old kitchen chair £10.00 - £20.00
1458 One volume of Illustrated London News, 1890 £80.00 - £120.00
1459 A gilded spelter French mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1460 An album of in excess of 140 postcards with additional loose postcards and ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
1461 A Messsengers No.1 oil lamp burner £40.00 - £60.00
1462 6 continental bisque figures £20.00 - £30.00
1463 Taxidermy - a cased pair of game birds £40.00 - £60.00
1464 3 oriental plates £10.00 - £20.00
1465 An autographed photograph of Ronnie Biggs, an 

autograph of Bruce Reynolds (mastermind of the great train robbery) and an autograph of 'Mad' Frankie Frazer along with a DVD and 2 books of the great train robbery £100.00 - £120.00
1466 A quantity of brass weights and a set of scales £10.00 - £20.00
1467 A Royal Doulton candlestick marked 7064 a/f (large chip to underside of base) and a Royal Doulton plate, D 6032 £20.00 - £30.00
1468 A framed and glazed first day cover commemorating the 35th anniversary of the entry in to R.A.F service of the Avro Lancaster with signatures (envelope marked 'certified No.522 of 1007 covers issued') £50.00 - £60.00
1469 2 Asian fighting daggers £20.00 - £30.00
1470 A large quantity of Elizabeth II stamps and a GB album of mint and used stamps £50.00 - £60.00
1471 A box of 45 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
1472 A box of vintage lace including wedding dress £20.00 - £30.00
1473 A box of LP records including Best Harper's Bazaar, Moonflower by Santana etc £20.00 - £30.00
1474 A box of linen £10.00 - £20.00
1475 A red patterned rug, 78 x 299 cm £30.00 - £50.00
1476 A red and beige patterned rug, 91 x 172cm £40.00 - £60.00
1477 An Afghan Nakza t rug, 100% wool, 104 x 147cm £80.00 - £120.00
1478 An Afghan Nakzat rug, 100% wool, 104 x 147 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1479 A large geometric pattern rug £40.00 - £60.00
1480 A Zeigler rug, 190 x 150 cm £30.00 - £50.00
1481 A red patterned rug £30.00 - £40.00
1482 A Keshan carpet, 230 x 160 cm £60.00 - £80.00
1483 A Keshan carpet, 280 x 200 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1484 A Bokhara rug, 230 x 160 cm £70.00 - £90.00
1485 A Herix carpet, 280 x 200 cm £80.00 - £120.00
1486 A red and beige rug, 139 x 195 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1487 A wool carpet,  86 x 137 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1488 A large wool rug, 167 x 228 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1489 A wool rug, 167 x 228 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1490 A large beige ground carpet, 327 x 393 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1491 A large blue ground carpet, 162 x 231 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1492 A red ground carpet, 119 x 163 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1493 A large multi lamp brass ceiling light £40.00 - £60.00
1494 A large multi lamp brass ceiling light £40.00 - £60.00
1495 A 'Mon Cherie Bridal Inc.,' ivory wedding gown with 
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beaded net and sequin bodice, size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1496 A white 'Mon Cherie Bridals Inc' wedding gown with decorative embroidered fitted bodice and full skirt, size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1497 An ivory bridal gown with pearl and sequin bodice detail, size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1498 A Stephanie Darling A line wedding gown with decorative embroidered bodice, size 12 £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A Helen Michaesl of London ivory wedding dress with lace overlay bodice, slim fit, size 12 £20.00 - £30.00
1500 An Alfred Angelo wedding gown with fitted beaded bodice and lovely skirt flowing in to back train, approximate size 12 £20.00 - £30.00
1501 An Alfred Angelo ivory wedding gown with lace and beaded overlay bodice and hem detail flowing in to a back train, size 8/10 £20.00 - £30.00
1502 A Forever Yours ivory wedding gown with fitted bodice and full skirt with overlays, size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1503 A 'Mon Cherie Bridal Inc' wedding gown with beaded bodice and skirt flowing in to train, size 12 £20.00 - £30.00
1504 An Art nouveau wardrobe £60.00 - £80.00
1505 A gilt framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1507 An early 20th century wheel chair £20.00 - £40.00
1508 A pine lectern £40.00 - £60.00
1509 A mahogany 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
1510 A mahogany framed chair £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A large gilt framed overmantel mirror £20.00 - £40.00
1512 An oak side table £10.00 - £20.00
1513 An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet £100.00 - £150.00
1514 A 1930's limed oak wardrobe and chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1515 An oil on canvas lake scene signed Barker '15 £50.00 - £70.00
1516 A Pablo Picasso print entitled 'Nude lying down' (possibly artist proof) signed in pencil Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1517 A gilt framed oil on canvas floral arrangement, frame a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1518 A gilt framed oil on canvas portrait, frame a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1519 A watercolour by Ben Hallewell, 1869 £20.00 - £30.00
1520 A large gilt framed oil on canvas portrait £80.00 - £120.00
1521 A military dress uniform £20.00 - £30.00

1522 A fur cape and a fur stole £20.00 - £30.00
1523 A military dress uniform £20.00 - £30.00
1524 An oil on canvas beach scene, frame a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1525 An Edwardian watercolour of country scene with thatched cottage £50.00 - £70.00
1526 An oil on canvas floral arrangement, frame a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1527 An elbow chair and 3 dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1528 A ladder back carver chair and dining chair £20.00 - £30.00
1529 A large gilt framed mirror £300.00 - £400.00
1530 An original watercolour of a view of Snowdon with cattle in background by S Driver Bourne and dated 1902 £50.00 - £70.00
1531 An original fine pastel scene of Bardale Beck by R Nicholls £100.00 - £120.00
1532 A pair of gilt framed oil on canvas painting of cliff sides by Cedric Gray, '97 £300.00 - £400.00
1533 A framed and glazed watercolour signed G Rushmere, 1929 £20.00 - £30.00
1534 A gilt framed and glazed study of Madonna and child £20.00 - £30.00
1535 A limited edition print (277/550) of Desert Orchid's 1989 Cheltenham Gold cup signed by artist and jockey £20.00 - £30.00
1536 A pair of framed and glazed game bird prints £20.00 - £30.00
1537 A limited edition print (196 of 200) of fox hunt with hounds by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) signed in pencil, missing glass £20.00 - £30.00
1538 6 1970's and earlier cantilever chrome and wicker chairs after Marcel Breuer (one has damaged rush) £40.00 - £60.00
1539 A 1930's arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
1540 3 knife sharpeners and 2 knives £10.00 - £20.00
1541 A railway steam locomotive whistle, possibly from LMS London Midland division £10.00 - £20.00
1542 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1543 An album of in excess of 450 postcards £100.00 - £120.00
1544 5 boxed Lilliput Lane heritage collection cottages £15.00 - £20.00
1545 An inlaid mahogany desk with 9 drawers and 1 cupboard (key in office) £150.00 - £180.00
1546 A marble top wash stand with tiled back £30.00 - £50.00
1547 3 boxed Lilliput Lane cottages £15.00 - £20.00
1548 A Cello with label for Artia Excelsior 'made by Boosey and Hawks, with case and bow £30.00 - £40.00
1549 An extending mahogany dining table with 6 chairs (all chairs a/f)
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1550 An album of 192 fantasy, song postcards including some sets and pairs £40.00 - £60.00
1551 7 educational prints £50.00 - £60.00
1552 A glass topped coffee table a/f
1553 A framed and glazed circus related drawing £10.00 - £20.00
1554 Approximately 35 pieces of crested china £20.00 - £30.00
1555 A mixed lot of animal and other figures including Wade £20.00 - £30.00
1556 A interesting collection of magic lantern slides and glass negatives £20.00 - £30.00
1557 An oriental brass plaque and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1558 A pine dresser £40.00 - £60.00
1559 A glass bird of paradise under dome £20.00 - £30.00
1560 15 leather bound volumes of Dickens, all illustrated £60.00 - £80.00
1561 A mixed lot of playing cards and other games £20.00 - £30.00
1562 A huge quantity of GB and world stamps in envelopes, 1950's onwards £20.00 - £30.00
1563 A gas mask in case £10.00 - £20.00
1564 A marquetry inlaid mantel clock £80.00 - £120.00
1565 WITH DRAWN
1566 Taxidermy - a bird on branch £10.00 - £20.00
1567 3 volumes of 'A Short History of the English People' £10.00 - £20.00
1568 A framed and glazed 19th century engraving, Cornelis Trump £10.00 - £20.00
1569 6 small ivorex plaques £10.00 - £20.00
1570 A quantity of first day covers and first day issues £40.00 - £50.00
1571 A mahogany framed cabriole leg arm chair
1572 A mandolin £20.00 - £30.00
1573 A watercolour of Killarney showing eagles nest by W Bates 1881, inscribed on rear £20.00 - £40.00
1574 A framed and glazed 19th century engraving
1575 3 Belleek vases and a Belleek jug £20.00 - £30.00
1576 3 albums of Queen Elizabeth II UK stamps (2 mint, from 1958 onwards and one used) and small stock book used £20.00 - £30.00
1577 A leather bound telescope £100.00 - £120.00
1578 An oak roll top desk £80.00 - £120.00
1579 A mahogany bureau book case £80.00 - £120.00
1580 A painted display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1581 A 6 drawer mahogany chest with brass drop handles £40.00 - £60.00
1582 A mahogany bureau book case £80.00 - £120.00
1583 A pair of Cornish figural school abstracts in the 

style of Keith Vaughan, both signed and dated M.A.E., 1979 £20.00 - £30.00
1584 9 boxed Lilliput Lane cottages and 4 others £20.00 - £30.00
1585 A mahogany book case £40.00 - £60.00
1586 6 framed and glazed prints £20.00 - £30.00
1587 A 19th century wheel barometer by 'Straus, Farringdon' £30.00 - £40.00
1588 An album of 70 humorous post cards £25.00 - £35.00
1589 A carved desk £40.00 - £60.00
1590 An oil on canvas reclining nude entitled 'Olga Dobranskaya' signed Rupert Bonham-Carter £30.00 - £40.00
1591 A marble topped wash stand £60.00 - £80.00
1592 A collection of photo's, post cards and negatives, mainly transport related and military £10.00 - £20.00
1593 4 good albums of world stamps, 1920's onwards £80.00 - £120.00
1594 An oak torchere £20.00 - £30.00
1595 3 new stamp albums £15.00 - £20.00
1596 A pair of Victorian mahogany triple balloon back chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1597 A 19th century mahogany sideboard £80.00 - £120.00
1598 A sofa and a pouffe £20.00 - £30.00
1599 A pair of arm chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1600 A mahogany side table £20.00 - £30.00
1601 A set of 6 oak dining chairs £130.00 - £150.00
1602 An oak gate leg table £30.00 - £40.00
1603 A cut glass claret jug and 6 cranberry goblets on clear stems £10.00 - £20.00
1604 A pair of cabriole leg dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1605 A mahogany framed cabriole leg arm chair
1606 2 oriental style table lamps with shades £20.00 - £30.00
1607 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £30.00 - £40.00
1608 A quad poster from the Mind Bender £10.00 - £20.00
1609 A set of 12 mahogany dining chairs £250.00 - £300.00
1610 A mahogany wind out dining table (seats 12) £600.00 - £800.00
1611 An inlaid Grandfather clock with Lincoln painted face £50.00 - £70.00
1612 A gilt and marble clock surmounted figure
1613 A Georgian mahogany 5 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
1614 A large oval mahogany framed bevel edged mirror 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1615 Volumes 1 - V1 of 'The Nature book', Cassell & company including cut-outs £10.00 - £20.00
1616 An oak desk £40.00 - £60.00
1617 A framed and glazed print £10.00 - £20.00
1618 An antique rocking chair £40.00 - £60.00
1619 A tall 19th century mahogany cabinet £350.00 - £450.00
1620 A walnut veneered 2 door, 3 drawer chest £30.00 - £40.00
1621 Taxidermy - a pair of game birds in case £20.00 - £30.00
1622 A Cornish school abstract in gouache entitled 'Newlyn Harbour' signed E.V., dated 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
1623 A portrait of Jockey and Derby winner Steve Donoghue (possibly hand tinted) with inscription 'with all good wishes from Steve Donoghue 1932' and signed MEL £60.00 - £80.00
1624 Tribal Art - a tall carved figure of a man holding items (missing), early 20th century, possibly Madascan £120.00 - £150.00
1625 A pine corner cupboard £50.00 - £60.00
1626 A pair of framed and glazed portrait paintings, one signed Ryuko £100.00 - £120.00
1627 An oak chair £10.00 - £20.00
1628 An oval gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1629 An oil on board harbour scene £20.00 - £30.00
1630 A dome top Edwardian inlaid display cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1631 A framed and glazed oil on canvas of a steeplechase scene £80.00 - £120.00
1632 A carved front cupboard £15.00 - £20.00
1633 An oil on board by S Foale, possibly Brixham, Devon (works on display at Brixham heritage museum) £20.00 - £30.00
1634 A mahogany bureau £30.00 - £40.00
1635 A pair of French artist proof lithographs of fishing and farming scenes by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1636 A vintage Kodak double sides wall mounted shop sign £40.00 - £60.00
1637 A framed and glazed Venetian scene £10.00 - £20.00
1638 An oak sideboard £200.00 - £300.00
1639 A framed and glazed mountain scene £10.00 - £20.00
1640 A John Lennon book entitled 'In His Own Write' £20.00 - £30.00
1641 A limited edition print. 6/70, 'Hause Farm, Martindale', Geo F Reiss, 1937 £10.00 - £20.00
1642 A grey wool felt top hat approx. size 7 and a Penn-

craft grey trilby, size 6 7/8 £20.00 - £30.00
1643 A mahogany invalid table £20.00 - £30.00
1644 An oak barley twist gate leg table £30.00 - £40.00
1645 2 packs of Canadian souvenir collection stamps and Stanley Gibbons stamp catalogues £15.00 - £20.00
1646 A framed and glazed country scene £10.00 - £20.00
1647 A mahogany metamorphic tea trolley £20.00 - £30.00
1648 2 folders of Royal Mail first day covers, 1980's - 1990's £40.00 - £60.00
1649 A Queen Anne kneehole desk £300.00 - £400.00
1650 A double sided Primagaz enamel sign £50.00 - £60.00
1651 An oil on board country scene signed G Cole £40.00 - £60.00
1652 An Edwardian oak aneroid barometer £20.00 - £30.00
1653 A Knight & Gibbins, London oak Westminster chime wall clock £40.00 - £60.00
1654 A pair of Edwardian arm chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1655 A circular wall clock, glass a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1656 A framed and glazed collection of 6 preliminary crayon and pencil drawings for the 1930's Henry series of cigarette cards by Carl Anderson (1865-1948) signed £20.00 - £30.00
1657 An arts and crafts copper framed oval bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1658 A wall clock £50.00 - £60.00
1659 A collection of 6 Henry Moore shelter sketch book facsimile prints, circa 1945 £20.00 - £30.00
1660 A carved oak mule chest £80.00 - £120.00
1661 An antique sword £100.00 - £120.00
1662 A sword in scabbard £30.00 - £40.00
1663 A mahogany single weight Vienna wall clock £60.00 - £80.00
1664 An oak wall clock with brass face £40.00 - £60.00
1665 A quality watercolour of a Dorset cove, dated 1843 by John Dearman R.A., remounted £150.00 - £200.00
1666 An unusual 'Chinese' resin plaque £25.00 - £35.00
1667 An Edwardian chaise longue £80.00 - £120.00
1668 A Viennese double weight regulator wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
1669 A Hermle triple chime Grandfather clock, 78" high £80.00 - £120.00
1670 A Spanish prints collection, Casa De Ahorros £10.00 - £20.00
1671 A barometer £120.00 - £150.00
1672 2 pairs of vintage wooden crutches £10.00 - £20.00
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1673 2 gilt framed bevel edged mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
1674 A framed and glazed picture entitled 'Roydon, Essex', signed £10.00 - £20.00
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